The following features are unique to Save to Win Certificate  
accounts: 
For every $25.00 increase in the month over month balance on the 
account you will earn one entry into the savings raffle. There is a 
limit of one hundred (100) entries per month, three hundred (300) 
entries per quarter and one thousand two hundred (1200) entries 

per year. The Savings Promotion Raffle begins on January 1 of the 
current calendar year and ends December 31, however certificates 
will mature twelve (12) months after account opening. The Official 
Rules can be found online at www.savetowin.org and are provided